
L O I S  A N D  E D W A R D

G A R D N E R

FEATURING
Nikola Tesla
Hedy Lamarr
Charles Darwin
Marie Curie

venture
into the
unknown



FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 12
MESA COUNTY LIBRARY (LIBRARY BRANCHES LISTED BELOW)

 9:30 a.m.
 10:00 a.m. 
 11:00 a.m.
 2:00 p.m.
 2:30 p.m.
 3:30 p.m.

Young Chautauqua Performer - Clifton Branch
Lecture – Doug Mishler, Nicola Tesla – Clifton Branch
Lecture – Judith Kalaora, Hedy Lamarr – Clifton Branch 
Young Chautauqua Performer - Central Library
Lecture – Brian “Fox” Ellis, Charles Darwin – Central Library 

GRAND VALLEY EVENT CENTER

6:30 p.m. Young Chautauqua Performer
6:45 p.m. Judith Kalaora as Hedy Lamarr 
7:45 p.m. Doug Mishler as Nikola Tesla

SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 13
MUSEUM OF THE WEST, WHITMAN BUILDING

1:00 p.m. Young Chautauqua Performer
1:15 p.m. Young Chautauqua Performer
1:45 p.m. Panel Discussion: “Venture Into the Unknown”

GRAND VALLEY EVENT CENTER

6:30 p.m. Young Chautauqua Performer
6:45 p.m. Brian “Fox” Ellis as Charles Darwin
7:45 p.m. Susan Marie Frontczak as Marie Curie

ALL EVENTS ARE FREE AND OPEN TO THE PUBLIC
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Lecture – Susan Marie Frontczak, Marie Curie – Central Library 




